
I N D O N E S I A N &  I N T E R N AT I O N A L F AV O R I T E

OPEN HOURS: 11 AM - 11 PM  |  LAST ORDER: 10.30 PM 

APPETIZERS & SNACKS

Crispy Cassava Fries 
Hand-cut cassava fries, spiced aioli, Balinese sea salt.

Crispy Homemade Spring Rolls
Tangy Sweet-chili sauce

Tuna Sambal Matah Bruscetta
Grilled tuna tataki, green beans,
Balinese shallot-chili Sambal, toasted baguette.

Gado Gado
Grilled marinated tofu, tempeh, lontong, steamed
local vegetables, tender potatoes, cucumbers,
boiled egg, crispy crackers, homemade peanut sauce.

80

125

105

95

SALADS

Jimbaran Garden Salad 
Mixed local greens and garden vegetables,
Balinese spices grilled prawns,
light citrus-ginger dressing, Bali crackers.

Fresh Kale & Grilled Snapper Salad
Kale, grilled snapper, pomegranate,
sunflower seeds, pumpkin seeds, quinoa,
Parmesan cheese, pomegranate vinaigrette.

Classic Caesar Salad
Organic Romaine lettuce, ciabatta chips,
Parmigiano Reggiano, Caesar dressing

190

145

225

120

Bala-Bala Fritters
Peanut Sambal, crispy mixed vegetable fritters,
spicy peanut dip.

80              

Chicken Tikka
Tender boneless chicken, marinated,
roasted with Indian spices, roasted in
the tandoor, chutney.

125

Add:
Grilled Chicken/Seared tuna/ Poached Prawns.



SIGNATURE POKE BOWLS

Bali Bowl
Tuna, cucumber, avocado, Ubud tahu, tempeh,
beetroot, red onion, edamame, Kemangi basil,
Urap Balinese salad, bean sprout, carrot,
fried garlic, shallot, peanut Balinese
relish sambal matah.

Waikiki Bowl
Tuna, cucumber, avocado, mango,
candy beetroot, red onion, spring onion,
coriander, sesame.

Rain Bowl
Salmon, cucumber, avocado, tomato,
edamame, coriander, wakame, beetroot,
cashew nuts sesame seeds.

Vegan Bali Bowl
Cucumber, avocado, Ubud tahu, tempeh,
beetroot, red onion, edamame, Kemangi basil,
Urap Balinese salad, bean sprout, carrot,
fried garlic, shallot, peanut Balinese
relish sambal matah.

165

165

195

135

595
(for 2 persons)

BALINESE
RIJSTTAFEL

Authentic Indonesian dishes, serve Family style for journey through traditional 
flavors, From savory Sate Lilit to aromatic Beef Rendang, Balinese chicken 
curry, Quarter of Duck Betutu, Grilled Prawn, steam cassava leaves. Steam    
aromatic Jasmine Rice with Kaffir Lime Leaves, Oxtail Broth with carrot, 

potato and scallion and assorted of crackers.

80              



Jimbaran Fish Sliders
Crispy snapper, tangy slaw, Bali-chili mayo,
mini wholegrain brioche buns.

Classic Club Sandwich
Chicken fillet, bacon, egg, tomato, mayo,
red onion, iceberg lettuce, sourdough.

BBQ Beef n Cheese Sliders
Beef patties, mini brioche buns,
crispy onion rings, beef bacon, BBQ sauce.

165

175

195

The Caprese Royale 
Focaccia, fresh mozzarella, tomato, balsamic glaze,
arugula, breadcrumb gremolata, pesto Genovese.

160

SANDWICHES & HANDHELDS SERVED
WITH VEGETABLE CHIPS

ALL DAY WELLNESS ( INTENTIONAL FLEXIBILITY )

165Egg-Cellent Avo

285Zen-Tastic Salmon Bowl

Poach Egg | Sour Dough | Avocado | Beetroot |
Chickpeas | Haloumi Cheese | Heirloom Tomato

Salmon | Broccoli | Tomato Cherry Salad | Red Capsicum |
Ginger Soy Vinaigrette | Avocado | Steamed Japanese Rice

Italian Deli Ciabatta
Ciabatta, Salami, Mortadella, prosciutto,
fresh mozzarella, roasted capsicum,
pickled onion, arugula, Calabrian chili cream.

Grilled Vegetable Wrap
Grilled eggplant, zucchini, roasted capsicum,
bocconcini, balsamic glaze, arugula, pickled onion,
breadcrumb gremolata, pesto Genovese.

Smoked Marlin Bagel
Sesame bagel, smoked marlin slices, lemon caper aioli,
arugula, radish, pickled onion, Calabrian cream.

185

125

175



INTERNATIONAL FAVOURITE
FROM AROUND THE WORLD

140

Beef Pho
Slow-simmered Vietnamese beef broth,
rice noodles, thinly sliced braised beef,
fresh herbs, bean sprouts, lime.

Mie Goreng Mamak Seafood
Stir-fried egg noodles, prawns, Sate Lilit,
vegetables, pickles, sunny-side-up

Prawn Char Kwey Teow
Wok-fried flat rice noodles, prawns,
bean sprouts, garlic chives, savory soy sauce.

Nasi Goreng Kampoeng
Wild ginger paste, prawn, Sate Lilit,
peanut crackers, acar-pickles, sunny-side-up.

195

185

225

145

Linguine Aglio e Olio with Crispy Prawns
Pasta, garlic, chili flakes, olive oil,
crispy fried local prawns.

Spaghetti Bolognese or Pomodoro
Classic Italian-style spaghetti available, rich meat-based
Bolognese sauce or light tomato pomodoro, or
Aglio e Olio garlic-infused olive oil, chili flakes, crispy bacon.

180

850

285

250

750

195

Spiced Moroccan Lamb Cutlets
Harissa marinated rack of lamb, safron yogurt,
heirlom carrot, lemon couscous.

Miso-Glazed Barramundi
Baramundi fish, miso, sesame seed, asparagus, edamame,
baby carrot, soy ginger glaze.

Chimichurri Ribeye 300g
Rib eye, chimicuhurri sauce, roasted baby potato,
roasted cherry tomato, frill asparagus.

Chicken Katsu Curry
Chicken tight, bread crumb, japanese curry sauce,
potato, carrot, steamed rice.

NOODLES, RICE & PASTA

Classic Fish and Chips
Crispy golden battered fish, flaky with seasoned
fries tartar sauce, minty mushy peas, and a zesty
lemon wedge.



SATE SECTION

Sate Sapi 
Three skewers marinated beef,
grilled, spicy peanut sauce,
acar-pickled vegetables.

Sate Lilit
Three skewers of grilled minced fish,
grated coconut, Balinese spices,
lemongrass.

Sate Kambing 
Three skewers of grilled tender
marinated lamb, sweet soy sauce,
chili, sliced shallots.

Sate Ayam Madura
Three skewers of grilled
marinated chicken,
rich peanut sauce, acar-pickles.

195

320

265

280

Sop Buntut
Oxtail soup, carrot, potato, tomato, leek, emping cracker, rice.

Gilimanuk Betutu
Balinese spiced and slow-cooked chicken, long bean urap,
shredded coconut, vegetable salad.

Minang Rendang
Braised beef simmered in a rich and aromatic
coconut milk-based spice paste, served with steamed rice.

Bandung Gulai Ikan
Tamarind candy curry, Barramundi fillet, steamed rice.

Melayu Laksa
Coconut milk spicy yellow broth, egg noodle, beansprout,
boiled egg, poached prawn, chicken.

245

85

125

180

180

Jimbaran Grilled Seafood
(market availability)
Selection of fresh local seafood grilled with Jimbaran's signature sambal,
served with steamed rice and seasonal vegetables.

250

145

INDONESIAN SPECIALS

Soto Ayam  
Turmeric chicken broth with shredded chicken, white cabbage,
tomatoes, leek, vermicelli, celery, served with sambal,
lime and prawn crackers



PIZZA

Bufala Acciughe
Tomato sauce, fresh buffalo mozzarella,
Cantabrian anchovies, cappers pesto, basil powder.

Margherita
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, and fresh basil.

Jimbaran Seafood 
Tomato, mozzarella, fresh seafood, basil leaf,
Jimbaran’s signature sauce, fried kemangi

Prosciutto
Tomato, mozzarella, and premium prosciutto.

Tartufata
Truffled burrata, mozzarella, shimeji mushrooms.

Baciata Con Mortadella 
Folded pizza with mortadella, buffalo mozzarella,
parmesan fondue, pistachio crumble.

175

200

220

220

200

280

All prices are in thousand rupiah and subject to 10% service charge & 11% government tax.

Please inform your server of any food allergies, food intolerance, dietary requirements or
religious interest that you or any of your party may have.

Gluten Gluten
Free

Contains
Eggs

Spicy Contains
Seafood

Contains
Nuts

Contains
Pork

Dairy Beef FishVegetarian

SIDE DISHES

Steamed Jasmine Rice
Cassava Fries
Garden Side Salad
Steamed Local Vegetables
French Fries
Roasted Potato
Mashed Potato
Couscous

50


