

Indonesian & International Favorite

OPEN HOURS: II AM - II PM | LAST ORDER: 10.30 PM

OPEN HOURS: II AM - II PM LAST ORDER: 10.30 PM	
APPETIZERS & SNACKS	
Crispy Homemade Spring Rolls Tangy Sweet-chili sauce	80
Gado Gado Gado Gado Gado Gado Gado Gado	105
Tuna Sambal Matah Bruscetta ©©©© Grilled tuna tataki, green beans, Balinese shallot-chili Sambal, toasted baguette.	125
Crispy Cassava Fries ©©© Hand-cut cassava fries, spiced aioli, Balinese sea salt.	95
Bala-Bala Fritters © © © © © © © © © © © © © © © © © © ©	80
Chicken Tikka Tender boneless chicken, marinated, roasted with Indian spices, roasted in the tandoor, chutney.	125
SALADS	
Fresh Kale & Grilled Snapper Salad (Control of the State	190
Classic Caesar Salad ©©©©© Organic Romaine lettuce, ciabatta chips, Parmigiano Reggiano, Caesar dressing	145
Add: 120 Grilled Chicken/Seared tuna/ Poached Prawns.	
Jimbaran Garden Salad ể 🗓 🕲 🕥	225

Mixed local greens and garden vegetables,

light citrus-ginger dressing, Bali crackers.

Balinese spices grilled prawns,

SIGNATURE POKE BOWLS

Bali Bowl

165

Tuna, cucumber, avocado, Ubud tahu, tempeh, beetroot, red onion, edamame, Kemangi basil, Urap Balinese salad, bean sprout, carrot, fried garlic, shallot, peanut Balinese relish sambal matah.

Rain Bowl



195

Salmon, cucumber, avocado, tomato, edamame, coriander, wakame, beetroot, cashew nuts sesame seeds.

Waikiki Bowl



165

Tuna, cucumber, avocado, mango, candy beetroot, red onion, spring onion, coriander, sesame.

Vegan Bali Bowl



135

Cucumber, avocado, Ubud tahu, tempeh, beetroot, red onion, edamame, Kemangi basil, Urap Balinese salad, bean sprout, carrot, fried garlic, shallot, peanut Balinese relish sambal matah.



BALINESE RIJSTTAFEL





595
(for 2 persons)

Authentic Indonesian dishes, serve Family style for journey through traditional flavors, From savory Sate Lilit to aromatic Beef Rendang, Balinese chicken curry, Quarter of Duck Betutu, Grilled Prawn, steam cassava leaves. Steam aromatic Jasmine Rice with Kaffir Lime Leaves, Oxtail Broth with carrot, potato and scallion and assorted of crackers.

ALL DAY WELLNESS (INTENTIONAL FLEXIBILITY)

Egg-Cellent Avo (1) (*) 165



Poach Egg | Sour Dough | Avocado | Beetroot | Chickpeas | Haloumi Cheese | Heirloom Tomato

Zen-Tastic Salmon Bowl



Salmon | Broccoli | Tomato Cherry Salad | Red Capsicum | Ginger Soy Vinaigrette | Avocado | Steamed Japanese Rice

SANDWICHES & HANDHELDS SERVED WITH VEGETABLE CHIPS

Jimbaran Fish Sliders © Crispy snapper, tangy slaw, Bali-chili mayo, mini wholegrain brioche buns.	165
BBQ Beef n Cheese Sliders (D)	195
Classic Club Sandwich O O O O O Chicken fillet, bacon, egg, tomato, mayo, red onion, iceberg lettuce, sourdough.	175
The Caprese Royale (1) (2) Focaccia, fresh mozzarella, tomato, balsamic glaze, arugula, breadcrumb gremolata, pesto Genovese.	160
Italian Deli Ciabatta	185

pickled onion, arugula, Calabrian chili cream.

Smoked Marlin Bagel 175

Sesame bagel, smoked marlin slices, lemon caper aioli, arugula, radish, pickled onion, Calabrian cream.

Grilled Vegetable Wrap (1) (2) (2) 125

Grilled eggplant, zucchini, roasted capsicum, bocconcini, balsamic glaze, arugula, pickled onion, breadcrumb gremolata, pesto Genovese.

NOODLES, RICE & PASTA

baby carrot, soy ginger glaze.

NOODLES, RICE & PASTA	
Mie Goreng Mamak Seafood © O Stir-fried egg noodles, prawns, Sate Lilit, vegetables, pickles, sunny-side-up	195
Nasi Goreng Kampoeng ©©©©© Wild ginger paste, prawn, Sate Lilit, peanut crackers, acar-pickles, sunny-side-up.	225
Prawn Char Kwey Teow Wok-fried flat rice noodles, prawns, bean sprouts, garlic chives, savory soy sauce.	185
Beef Pho Slow-simmered Vietnamese beef broth, rice noodles, thinly sliced braised beef, fresh herbs, bean sprouts, lime.	145
Linguine Aglio e Olio with Crispy Prawns Pasta, garlic, chili flakes, olive oil, crispy fried local prawns.	180
Spaghetti Bolognese or Pomodoro Classic Italian-style spaghetti available, rich meat-based Bolognese sauce or light tomato pomodoro, or Aglio e Olio garlic-infused olive oil, chili flakes, crispy bacon. INTERNATIONAL FAVOURITE FROM AROUND THE WORLD	140
Chicken Katsu Curry ©©© Chicken tight, bread crumb, japanese curry sauce, potato, carrot, steamed rice.	195
Spiced Moroccan Lamb Cutlets Harissa marinated rack of lamb, safron yogurt, heirlom carrot, lemon couscous.	850
Classic Fish and Chips OCO Crispy golden battered fish, flaky with seasoned fries tartar sauce, minty mushy peas, and a zesty lemon wedge.	250
Chimichurri Ribeye 300g Rib eye, chimicuhurri sauce, roasted baby potato, roasted cherry tomato, frill asparagus.	750
Miso-Glazed Barramundi Baramundi fish, miso, sesame seed, asparagus, edamame,	285

INDONESIAN SPECIALS

Gilimanuk Betutu ©©©©© Balinese spiced and slow-cooked chicken, long bean urap, shredded coconut, vegetable salad.	245
Minang Rendang Braised beef simmered in a rich and aromatic coconut milk-based spice paste, served with steamed rice.	250
Soto Ayam Turmeric chicken broth with shredded chicken, white cabbage, tomatoes, leek, vermicelli, celery, served with sambal, lime and prawn crackers	145
C D44	320
Sop Buntut Oxtail soup, carrot, potato, tomato, leek, emping cracker, rice.	320
Bandung Gulai Ikan	265
Tamarind candy curry, Barramundi fillet, steamed rice.	
Melayu Laksa @@@@@@	195
Coconut milk spicy yellow broth, egg noodle, beansprout,	
boiled egg, poached prawn, chicken.	
Jimbaran Grilled Seafood (Market availability) Selection of fresh local seafood grilled with Jimbaran's signature sambal, served with steamed rice and seasonal vegetables. SATE SECTION	
Sate Lilit Three skewers of grilled minced fish, grated coconut, Balinese spices, lemongrass.	85
Sate Ayam Madura	125
Three skewers of grilled	
marinated chicken,	
rich peanut sauce, acar-pickles.	
Sate Kambing ()	180
Three skewers of grilled tender marinated lamb, sweet soy sauce,	
chili, sliced shallots.	
Sate Sapi (1) (1) (2)	180
Three skewers marinated beef,	
grilled, spicy peanut sauce, acar-pickled vegetables.	
acai pickied vegetables.	

PIZZA

Margherita (1) (2) Tomato sauce, mozzarella, and fresh basil.	175
Prosciutto (a) (b) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c	200
Jimbaran Seafood © () Tomato, mozzarella, fresh seafood, basil leaf, Jimbaran's signature sauce, fried kemangi	220
Bufala Acciughe Tomato sauce, fresh buffalo mozzarella, Cantabrian anchovies, cappers pesto, basil powder.	220
Baciata Con Mortadella (D) (S) Folded pizza with mortadella, buffalo mozzarella, parmesan fondue, pistachio crumble.	200
Tartufata (1) (2) Truffled burrata, mozzarella, shimeji mushrooms.	280

SIDE DISHES 50

Steamed Jasmine Rice
Cassava Fries
Garden Side Salad
Steamed Local Vegetables
French Fries
Roasted Potato
Mashed Potato
Couscou

Please inform your server of any food allergies, food intolerance, dietary requirements or religious interest that you or any of your party may have.

